Product Information
SartoScale 25
Ease of Use
SartoScale 25 units are single use units delivered ready to use.
This allows to set-up trials fast and easy to speed up bio-pharma-
ceutical process development. They feature a female luer lock
inlet connection and venting port as well as a male luer slip outlet
connection for easy integration into every testing setup. Inlet,

in reverse direction of filtration!
SartoScale 25 3
Ordering Information
	 SartoScale 25
53 V -- LX -- C
Filter Family Pore Size [µm] Filter Size Connector Pack Size
549: Sartopore® Platinum 07H: 0.45 + 0.2 V: 4.5 cm2 L: Female Luer
Lock
X: Male Luer
Slip
C: box of 6
N: box of
100
544: Sartopore® 2
Sartopore® 2
Sartopore® 2 XLG
Sartopore® 2 XLI
Sartopore® 2 XLM
06G:
07H:
07G:
07I:
58M:
0.8 + 0.45
0.45 + 0.2
0.8 + 0.2
0.35 + 0.2
0.2 + 0.1
523: Sartobran® P 06D:
07H:
0.65 + 0.45
0.45 + 0.2
510: Sartolon 07H: 0.45 + 0.2
547: Sartoguard PES 58G:
07F:
0.1 nom.
0.2 nom.
548: Sartoguard GF 58M:
07G:
0.1 nom.
0.2 nom.
546: Sartoguard NF 58M:
07G:
0.1 nom.
0.2 nom.
562: Sartoclean® CA 04E:
05G:
06A:
07A:
3.0 + 0.8
0.8 + 0.65
0.45
0.2
560: Sartoclean® GF 04E:
05G:
3.0 + 0.8
0.8 + 0.65
Retention Rate [µm]
505: Sartopure® PP3 06P:
05P:
03P: